
Grower Name       Town

County

Planting Date          Harvest Date

Row Width 30 in

Soil Type Tillage Type

Previous Crop

No.
RM / 

CHU

Distance 

(ft)

# of 

Rows

Harvested 

Area (ac)
Pop % Lodging1

Harvested 

Weight 

(lbs)

% 

Moisture

Test 

Weight 

(lbs/bu)

Wet Yield 

(bu/ac)2

Dry Yield 

(bu/ac)3

Rank   

(Dry 

Yield)

1 2155 8 0.99 32,000 11555 31.0% 208.5 170.3 2

2 2155 8 0.99 32,000 10250 27.0% 185.0 159.8 3

3 2155 8 0.99 32,000 12980 34.0% 234.3 183.0 1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1 % Lodging only includes plants broken at ground level ver 18.1.1
2 Wet Yield is calculated using a test weight of 56 lbs/bu
3 Dry Yield is adjusted by using 15.5% as the base moisture

Horizon 2534

Horizon 1912

Horizon 1885

Clay Loam Conventional

Oats

Company Hybrid Traits

VIP Grain Corn Yield Data
Ron Bruekelman Carman

Dufferin

May 9, 2019 October 31, 2019


